
​ ​ ………………………………………………  HITOKTATÓ TERVEZETT KATOLIKUS ISKOLAI CSOPORTJAI 
 

 Iskola / Óvoda / Plébánia / Egyéb helyszín  
Plébánia Korcsoport: 

óvoda / osztály 
Heti óraszám​

(1 vagy 2) 

Csoport 
várható 
létszáma neve címe 

1.       
2.       
3.       
4.       
5.       
6.       
7.       
8.       
9.       
10.       
11.       
12.       
13.       
14.       
15.       
16.       
17.       
18.       
19.       
20.       
21.       
22.       
ÖSSZESEN:   
 


